19info@temperatur-berlin.de          Fon +49 (0) 3329 612480          Fax +49 (0) 3329 612482
ATF2 - outdoor temperature sensor
Technical Data
Measuring range -30 … +90°C
Housing 64 x 58 x 38 mm, polyamid
Protection tube stainless steel Ø 6 x 34
Measuring current max. 1 mA
Insulation resistance > 100 MOhm @ 20°C (500Vdc)

Total order code Price
ATF2-A-1-2-1 25,70 €
Ordering example
2. Sensor quantity
Order code Surcharge
-1 1x -
-2 2x 18,00 €
3. Wiring
Order code Surcharge
-2 2-wire circuit -
-3 3-wire circuit 1,50 €
-4 4-wire circuit 3,00 €
4. Accuracy
Oder code Class Surcharge
-1 B (DIN EN 60751) -
-2 A (DIN EN 60751) 4,50 €
-3 AA (DIN EN 60751) 10,00 €
-4 1/10 B (DIN EN 60751) 20,00 €
T
E